
   

RFQ PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – November 21, 2025 
RFQ for a Designer on the 
UTIA 4-H STEM Buildings (25/26) 
SBC No. 540/001-XX-2026 
UT Institute of Agriculture 
 

Name Company Email 
Mary Haizlip Haizlip Studio mary@haizlipstudio.com  

Jamie Stemple Haizlip Studio jamie@haizlipstudio.com  

Cat Blessing  Hastings Architecture cblessing@hastingsarchitecture.com  

James Kennon the architect workshop, pllc james@architectworkshop.net  

Bailey James ANF Architects baileyjames@anfa.com  

Emily Torpey Bauer Askew Architecture etorpey@baueraskewarchitecture.com  

JC Elder  Bauer Askew Architecture jelder@baueraskewarchitecture.com  

Art Carlton Bauer Askew Architecture acarlton@baueraskewarchitecture.com  

Ray Boaz DHW Architects rboaz@dhw-architects.com  

Amy Sherrill The Benefield Richters asherrill@benefieldrichters.com  

Brandon Pace Sanders Pace Architecture bpace@sanderspace.com 

Craig Lewis The Lewis Group Architects CLewis@lewisgroup.net  

Courtney Quist The Lewis Group Architects cquist@lewisgroup.net  

Doug Caywood The Lewis Group Architects DCaywood@lewisgroup.net  

Jason Sowell The Lewis Group Architects jsowell@lewisgroup.net  
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Name Company Email 
Heather Koury archimania  hkoury@archimania.com  

Todd Walker archimania TWalker@archimania.com  

Kelly Ashton Tinker Ma kelly.ashton@tinkerma.com  

Lauren Davis Tinker Ma lauren.davis@tinkerma.com  

Trey Wheeler Tinker Ma trey.wheeler@tinkerma.com  

Susanne Tarovella Sparkman & Associates Architects susanne@sparkmanarchitect.com  

Penny Phillips KBJM Architects PPhillips@kbjmarchitects.com  

Ruffin Jenkins Renaissance Group rjenkins@rgroup.biz  

Barry Allmon Renaissance Group BAllmon@rgroup.biz  

Greg Clark NV5 Gregory.Clark@nv5.com  

Cleve Salmon Collaborative Design Services csalmon@csarch.net  

Patrick Mullins A2H, Inc. patrickm@a2h.com  

David Lower Wallace Design Collective  david.lower@wallace.design  

Janel Bales Wallace Design Collective  janel.bales@wallace.design  

Laura Wainwright Wallace Design Collective  laura.wainwright@wallace.design  

Sophia Biagi eoa architects sbiagi@eoa-architects.com  

Michael Wasyliw eoa architects mwasyliw@eoa-architects.com  

Tracey ford  eoa architects Tford@eoa-architects.com  

Gary Everton eoa architects e@eoa-architects.com  

Curtis Lesh Powell curtis@powellnashville.com  

David Dowell  david@eldo.us  
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Name Company Email 
Caitlin Goodman TLM Associates c.goodman@tlmae.com  

Randy McKinnon TLM Associates  r.mckinnon@tlmae.com  

Addi Bucher  Brand Interior Design addi@brandinteriordesign.com  

Malee Cherry Brand Interior Design malee@brandinteriordesign.com  

Josh Thomas  Axias jthomas@axiasinc.com  

Terry Lawson Allen & Hoshall tlawson@allenhoshall.com  

Lauren Gauthier HDR Lauren.Gauthier@hdrinc.com  

Brian Nicholson Studio Four  A Michael Graves Company bnicholson@michaelgraves.com 

Bud Archer BurWil  barcher@burwil.com  

Whitney Manahan BurWil wmanahan@burwil.com  

Oren Yarbrough DIA OYarbrough@dia-arch.com  

Greg Campbell DIA gcampbell@dia-arch.com 

Nada Kuchinic DIA NKuchinic@dia-arch.com  

Megan Bonawitz DIA mbonawitz@dia-arch.com  

Jessica Petersen Kline Swinney Associates jpetersen@ksarchitects.com  

Bart Kline Kline Swinney Associates bkline@ksarchitects.com  

Tim Piansay Kline Swinney Associates tpiansay@ksarchitects.com  

Bonnie Threet Upland Design Group bthreet@uplanddesigngroup.com  

Allen Hill Upland Design Group ahill@uplanddesigngroup.com 

Nikki Steele GHP nsteele@ghp1.com  

Thom Meek GHP TMeek@ghp1.com  
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Name Company Email 
Theresa Lind GHP tlind@ghp1.com  

Paul McCown I.C. Thomasson pmccown@icthomasson.com  

David Peters I.C. Thomasson David.Peters@SalasObrien.com  

Phillip Sutherland I.C. Thomasson Phillip.Sutherland@salasobrien.com  

Joseph Cole Culture Architecture & Design, PLLC joseph.cole@culturearch.com  

Alexis Rodgers Culture Architecture & Design, PLLC alexis.rodgers@culturearch.com  

Michael Ohrman Jones Architecture mohrman@jonesarch.com  

Kathryn Hodge SWH Landscape Architecture kathryn@stephenwhackney.com  

Dave Payne SWH Landscape Architecture dpayne@stephenwhackney.com  

Braden SWH Landscape Architecture braden@stephenwhackney.com  

Zara Hoch OHM Advisors Zara.Hoch@ohm-advisors.com  

Billy Wilkins OHM Advisors Billy.Wilkins@ohm-advisors.com  

Lauran Canacaris OHM Advisors Lauran.Canacaris@ohm-advisors.com  

Scott Epps  OHM Advisors Scott.Epps@ohm-advisors.com  

Sarah Combs McCarty Holsaple McCarty, Inc scombs@mhminc.com  

Li Wang McCarty Holsaple McCarty, Inc lwang@mhminc.com  

Margaret Butler McCarty Holsaple McCarty, Inc mbutler@mhminc.com  

Chris Mantle Hodgson Douglas cmantle@hodgsondouglas.com  

Dale Brackeen Dryden Studio dale@dryden.studio  

Nick Dryden Dryden Studio nick@dryden.studio 

Amanda Norris Core 10 Architecture anorris@core10architecture.com  
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 Name Company Email 
James Sloan 906 Studio Architects + Interiors james.sloan@906studio.com  

Kristin Donnelly RaganSmith kdonnelly@ragansmith.com  

Colin Johnson RaganSmith cjohnson@ragansmith.com 

   

   

   

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects  designer@tennessee.edu 
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